
 Mazowiecki mityng dla dzieci 
 WARSZAWA, 27.04.2025 

 MĘŻCZYŹNI/MEN 

100 metrów M U14 

 FINAŁ -1.0 M/S 13:12 

 1 MOSTEK Tymek 27.08.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 13.65      
 2 DOMAŃSKI Mikołaj 10.08.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 13.89      

 3 DRABIK Ignacy 29.09.2012 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 13.96      
 4 NAMIĘTA Dawid 15.11.2012 LKS EkoSport Siedlce MZ 14.18      
 5 BARYŁKA Karol 18.02.2013 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 14.39      

 6 MATUSZEK Milan 17.03.2012 Fit Camp Warszawa MZ 14.64      

1000 metrów M U14 

 Bieg 1/ 1   11:59 

 1 KNYCH MAREK 01.01.2012 AZS Warszawa MZ 3:04.50      
 2 TURŻAŃSKI Stanisław 12.02.2012 KS Czempion Warszawa MZ 3:14.86  PB    
 3 PULCYN Tadeusz 14.02.2012 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 3:16.52  PB    
 4 LICHOTA Mateusz 20.04.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 3:20.95      

 5 WOLSKI Gabriel 31.07.2012 KS Atleta Warszawa MZ 3:27.01  PB    
 6 GUMIŃSKI Błażej 10.02.2012 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 3:30.88      
 7 FARAŚ Tytus 14.11.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 3:32.87      

100 metrów M U14 

 Bieg 1/ 6 -0.9 M/S 12:43 

 1 SENK Jan 09.07.2011 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 13.09 q PB    
 2 MOSTEK Tymek 27.08.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 13.47 q PB    
 3 SZCZUDŁO Ignacy 07.05.2011 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 13.51 q PB    

 4 SIWIŁO Maciej 07.09.2011 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 13.68 q PB    
 5 DRABIK Ignacy 29.09.2012 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 13.72 q PB    
 6 DOMAŃSKI Mikołaj 10.08.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 13.78 q PB    

 Bieg 2/ 6 -0.9 M/S 12:44 

 1 ŻMIJEWSKI Stanisław 23.08.2011 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 14.10  PB    
 2 DĄBROWSKI Franciszek 17.05.2012 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 14.63  PB    

 3 TURULSKI Filip 23.09.2011 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 14.69  PB    
 4 JABŁOŃSKI Wojciech 18.11.2012 MZKS Orlęta Aleksandrów Kujawski KP 14.91      
 5 PULCYN Tadeusz 14.02.2012 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 15.36      

 Bieg 3/ 6 -0.5 M/S 12:46 

 1 JARYNIUK Kacper 01.03.2012 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 14.95  PB    

 2 TURYK Filip 13.01.2013 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 15.17      
 3 GLIŃSKI Stefan Andrzej 24.11.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 15.64  PB    
 4 JEDLIŃSKI Julius 19.05.2012 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 15.94  PB    

 5 ŻUREK Tadeusz 12.09.2013 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 16.33  PB    

 Bieg 4/ 6 -1.5 M/S 12:48 

 1 BŁASZCZUK Filip 17.06.2012 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 14.51      

 2 BOGUCKI Henryk 27.09.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 15.30      
 3 KRAWCZYK Wojciech 16.05.2012 KS Ursus Warszawa MZ 15.34      
 4 ŻAK-DIDKOWSKI Jan 04.03.2013 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 17.44      

 Bieg 5/ 6 +0.0 M/S 12:50 

 1 BARYŁKA Karol 18.02.2013 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 14.04      
 2 MATUSZEK Milan 17.03.2012 Fit Camp Warszawa LU 14.17      

 3 LICHOTA Mateusz 20.04.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 15.79      
 4 WINIARSKI Franciszek 30.11.2013 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 15.88      

 Bieg 6/ 6 +0.6 M/S 12:51 

 1 NAMIĘTA Dawid 15.11.2012 LKS EkoSport Siedlce MZ 14.03      
 2 BORKOWSKI Rafał 20.08.2013 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 15.48      
 3 KONFINO Jonatan 05.02.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 20.87      

 
300 metrów M U14 

 Bieg 1/ 5   14:25 

 1 SENK Jan 09.07.2011 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 42.02  PB    
 2 DOMAŃSKI Mikołaj 10.08.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 44.15  PB    
 3 ROKICKI Franciszek 14.05.2012 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 45.17  PB    

 4 NAMIĘTA Dawid 15.11.2012 LKS EkoSport Siedlce MZ 45.23  PB    
 5 KOT Michał 11.07.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 46.19  PB    
 6 DĄBROWSKI Franciszek 17.05.2012 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 46.41  PB    

 Bieg 2/ 5   14:27 

 1 MOSTEK Tymek 27.08.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 42.97  PB    

 2 MOSTEK Szymon 27.08.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 45.73  PB    
 3 TURULSKI Filip 23.09.2011 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 47.18  PB    
 4 BARYŁKA Karol 18.02.2013 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 48.54  PB    



 5 TURYK Filip 13.01.2013 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 49.66  PB    

 Bieg 4/ 5   14:30 

 1 JARYNIUK Kacper 01.03.2012 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 48.11      
 2 BŁASZCZUK Filip 17.06.2012 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 48.65      
 3 ZACZYK Mateusz 26.10.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 52.87      

 4 KAUFMAN Aleksander 08.10.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 54.09      
 5 ŻAK-DIDKOWSKI Jan 04.03.2013 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 54.95      

 Bieg 5/ 5   14:32 

 1 SIWIŁO Maciej 07.09.2011 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 46.17      
 2 ŻMIJEWSKI Stanisław 23.08.2011 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 49.37      
 3 CHOIŃSKI Franciszek 29.11.2013 LKS Mazowsze Teresin MZ 51.71      

 4 KONFINO Jonatan 05.02.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 1:17.77      

600 metrów M U14 

 Bieg 1/ 1   14:50 

 1 LIS Miłosz 31.08.2012 MKL Myszyniec MZ 1:39.34      

 2 DULNIAK Sebastian 30.01.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 1:46.25      
 3 SZEWCZYK Michał 04.05.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 1:50.50  PB    
 4 STĘPNIAK Marcel 27.01.2012 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:54.88      

 5 BOBOWSKI Dominik 05.11.2013 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:54.94      
 6 BRYCZYŃSKI Maksymilian 21.03.2012 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 1:55.91      
 7 PIWOŃSKI Aleksander 17.09.2014 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 1:56.10      

 8 SCHMIDT Jan 29.10.2012 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 2:00.92      
 9 WREDE Jan 03.01.2013 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 2:01.58      
 10 BOGUCKI Jan 08.02.2014 UKS Otrębusy MZ 2:02.04  PB    

 11 SZEMPLIŃSKI Tadeusz 21.08.2012 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 2:03.15  PB    
 12 BŁOŃSKI Jakub 10.06.2014 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 2:15.03      
 13 ZALEWSKI Gotfryd 14.12.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 2:17.27      

60 metrów M U12 

 FINAŁ 12:57 

 1 KASKA Artur 01.06.2014 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 8.88 PB  
 2 WOJCIECHOWSKI  20.08.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 9.02 PB  
 3 BRZOZOWIEC Bruno 01.02.2014 UKS Otrębusy MZ 9.05 PB  

 4 SOBOLEWSKI Jan 06.03.2014 MZKS Orlęta Aleksandrów Kujawski KP 9.19 PB  
 5 RADOWSKI Filip 28.06.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 9.33 
 ADAMCZYK Władysław 06.03.2015 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ DNS 

60 metrów M U12 

 Bieg 1/ 9 -2.3 M/S 11:28 

 1 WOJCIECHOWSKI  20.08.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 9.17 q     
 2 ADAMCZYK Władysław 06.03.2015 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 9.34 q     

 3 SOBOLEWSKI Jan 06.03.2014 MZKS Orlęta Aleksandrów Kujawski KP 9.36 q     
 4 KULESZA Maciej 21.03.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 10.18      

 Bieg 2/ 9 -0.3 M/S 11:30 

 1 SAWICKI Adam 12.10.2014 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 9.48  PB    
 2 GOZDEK Michał 07.02.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 9.59  PB    
 3 BIGDOŃ Piotr 21.09.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 9.87  PB    

 4 BOGUCKI Jan 08.02.2014 UKS Otrębusy MZ 9.87  PB    
 5 DE PAOLINI Gabrriel 17.05.2014 UKS Otrębusy MZ 10.36      

 Bieg 3/ 9 -0.6 M/S 11:32 

 1 SIERADZKI Teodor 06.07.2015 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 9.76  PB    
 2 RACZKO Jerzy 07.07.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 9.88  PB    
 3 CHMIELEWSKI Marcel 03.04.2015 UKS Otrębusy MZ 10.55  PB    

 4 MŁYNAREK Jakub 25.07.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 10.82      

 Bieg 4/ 9 +1.0 M/S 11:34 

 1 CZARNIECKI Artur 01.07.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 10.58  PB    
 2 KUR Juliusz 22.10.2014 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 10.62  PB    
 3 MIROS Krzysztof 05.07.2015 UKS Otrębusy MZ 10.64  PB    
 4 MŁYNAREK Maciej 07.08.2016 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 11.13  PB    

 5 JEDLIŃSKI Elijas 16.06.2016 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 11.72  PB    
 6 MOŚCICKI Albert 03.12.2016 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 12.07  PB    

 Bieg 5/ 9 +0.9 M/S 11:36 

 1 PLISZKA Maksymilian 23.11.2014 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 9.82      
 2 Zacharski Błażej 14.04.2014 UKS Otrębusy MZ 10.35      
 3 MOCZYDŁOWSKI Jacek 15.05.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 10.76      

 4 ZALEWSKI Gotfryd 14.12.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 10.83      
 5 KOJRO Mateusz 14.12.2015 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 11.19      

 Bieg 6/ 9 -1.2 M/S 11:38 

 1 KASKA Artur 01.06.2014 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 9.10 q     
 2 RADOWSKI Filip 28.06.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 9.22 q     
 3 PIECHOCKI Wojciech 29.03.2015 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 10.26      

 4 HRINENKO Tymur 04.03.2016 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 11.02      

  



Bieg 7/ 9 -1.4 M/S 11:40 

 1 SUCHODOLSKI Jeremiasz 13.11.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 9.58      
 2 KRUK Aleksander 27.08.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 10.57      

 3 PRĘCIKOWSKI Dawid 16.02.2014 UKS Otrębusy MZ 11.25      
 4 WOJTYNIAK Jakub 30.10.2014 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 11.91      

 Bieg 8/ 9 -0.8 M/S 11:42 

 1 SROKA Michał 22.03.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 9.86      
 2 SEWERYN Stanisław 19.12.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 9.97      
 3 KLAMKA Joachim 21.01.2014 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 10.38      

 4 STACHOWIAK Aleksander 07.12.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 10.38      

 Bieg 9/ 9 -1.4 M/S 11:45 

 1 BRZOZOWIEC Bruno 01.02.2014 UKS Otrębusy MZ 9.36 q     
 2 ZAWADA Ryszard 24.10.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 9.88      
 3 ŚWIERCZYŃSKI Marcel 09.11.2014 KS Czempion Warszawa MZ 10.25      
 4 TURULSKI Maciej 19.11.2015 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 10.44      

 5 PIETRZYK Adam 16.10.2014 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 10.75      
 6 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Jakub 13.12.2016 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 11.20      

300 metrów chłopców 

 Bieg 1/ 8   13:44 

 1 WOJCIECHOWSKI  20.08.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 48.70  PB    
 2 SAWICKI Adam 12.10.2014 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 50.87  PB    
 3 SOBOLEWSKI Jan 06.03.2014 MZKS Orlęta Aleksandrów Kujawski KP 51.11      

 4 GOZDEK Michał 07.02.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 54.23      

 Bieg 2/ 8   13:46 

 1 ZAWADA Ryszard 24.10.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 51.77  PB    
 2 KRUK Aleksander 27.08.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 53.11  PB    
 3 TURULSKI Maciej 19.11.2015 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 53.49  PB    
 4 MURAWSKI Stanisław 25.08.2014 LKS Mazowsze Teresin MZ 54.04  PB    

 5 PIELAK Filip 19.05.2014 LKS Mazowsze Teresin MZ 55.29  PB    
 6 KULESZA Maciej 21.03.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 58.70      

 Bieg 3/ 8   13:48 
 1 MIROS Krzysztof 05.07.2015 UKS Otrębusy MZ 57.13  PB    
 2 CHMIELEWSKI Marcel 03.04.2015 UKS Otrębusy MZ 58.12  PB    

 3 BIGDOŃ Piotr 21.09.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 58.65  PB    
 4 KUR Juliusz 22.10.2014 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 1:02.85      
 5 DE PAOLINI Gabrriel 17.05.2014 UKS Otrębusy MZ 1:15.45      

 Bieg 4/ 8   13:51 

 1 RACZKO Jerzy 07.07.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 52.49  PB    
 2 WOJTYNIAK Jakub 30.10.2014 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 1:02.51      

 3 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Jakub 13.12.2016 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 1:03.56      
 4 CZARNIECKI Artur 01.07.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 1:06.84      
 5 JEDLIŃSKI Elijas 16.06.2016 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 1:09.43      

 Bieg 5/ 8   13:53 

 1 RADOWSKI Filip 28.06.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 56.89      
 2 WRÓBLEWSKI Leon 26.05.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 59.68      

 3 SIERADZKI Teodor 06.07.2015 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 1:00.26      

 Bieg 6/ 8   13:55 

 1 DZIĘGIELEWSKI Kajetan 31.08.2014 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 52.55      
 2 MOCZYDŁOWSKI Jan 15.05.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 1:02.24      
 3 IWANICKI Franciszek 25.07.2016 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 1:08.62      
 4 MOŚCICKI Albert 03.12.2016 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 1:22.33      

 Bieg 7/ 8   13:57 

 1 PIECHOCKI Wojciech 29.03.2015 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 53.68      
 2 SROKA Michał 22.03.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 55.06      

 3 Zacharski Błażej 14.04.2014 UKS Otrębusy MZ 59.73      
 4 SMOLIRA Ignacy 14.03.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 1:00.19      
 5 SEWERYN Stanisław 19.12.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 1:00.74      

 6 PRĘCIKOWSKI Dawid 16.02.2014 UKS Otrębusy MZ 1:03.67      

 Bieg 8/ 8   14:00 

 1 BRZOZOWIEC Bruno 01.02.2014 UKS Otrębusy MZ 52.52      
 2 SUCHODOLSKI Jeremiasz 13.11.2015 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 52.59      
 3 ŚWIERCZYŃSKI Marcel 09.11.2014 KS Czempion Warszawa MZ 1:00.22      
 4 KOJRO Mateusz 14.12.2015 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 1:03.39      

 5 JOSZT Kajetan 08.01.2018 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:08.08      

 KOBIETY/WOMEN 

100 metrów K U14 

 FINAŁ -1.1 M/S 13:01 

 1 BOLCZAK Hanna 09.01.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 13.42 
 2 DZIKOWSKA Jagoda 11.02.2012 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 13.64 

 3 POROWSKA Hanna 18.11.2012 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 13.67 



 4 ZDRZALIK Natalia 01.10.2012 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 13.84 
 5 FILIPIAK Anna 21.06.2012 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 13.89 

 6 NOWAK Martyna 26.02.2013 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 14.05 

60 metrów K U12 

 FINAŁ +0.0 M/S 12:56 

 1 RACHWAŁ Iga 23.01.2014 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 8.76 

 2 MIESZKOWSKA Zuzanna 26.03.2015 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 8.81 
 3 STALIŃSKA Kaja 15.01.2014 MZKS Orlęta Aleksandrów Kujawski KP 9.05 
 4 BATORY Hanna 04.01.2014 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 9.14 

 5 JACZYŃSKA Maria 18.07.2014 AP Marcovia Marki MZ 9.39 
 CHABIERSKA Antonina 21.11.2014 Kuma Run Warszawa MZ DNS 

100 metrów K U14 

 Bieg 1/ 15 -2.0 M/S 12:07 

 1 BOLCZAK Hanna 09.01.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 13.41 q PB    
 2 WIŚNIEWSKA Maja 30.05.2011 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 13.59 q     
 3 FILIPIAK Anna 21.06.2012 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 13.80 q PB    
 4 DZIKOWSKA Jagoda 11.02.2012 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 13.82 q PB    

 5 KRÓL Maja 01.04.2011 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 14.22  PB    
 
 Bieg 2/ 15 -0.8 M/S 12:10 

 1 POROWSKA Hanna 18.11.2012 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 13.66 q PB    
 2 KLYMENKO Uliana 19.08.2012 UKS Otrębusy MZ 13.87  PB    
 3 ZYCH Hanna 06.07.2012 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 13.90  PB    
 4 ROGOWSKA Zuzanna 01.05.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 14.01  PB    

 5 ŚLIWIŃSKA Hanna 18.07.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 14.06  PB    
 6 DOMAŃSKA Lena 04.09.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 14.31  PB    

 Bieg 3/ 15 -1.1 M/S 12:11 

 1 ANDRUK Aleksandra 22.03.2012 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 14.33  PB    
 2 SACZUK Iga 02.05.2012 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 14.67  PB    
 3 KNAP Natalia 11.04.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 14.74  PB    

 4 KUBICKA Julia 24.06.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 15.25      
 5 CIACHOWSKA Maja 28.03.2013 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 15.50      

 Bieg 4/ 15 +0.0 M/S 12:14 

 1 KOWALSKA Wiktoria 14.05.2012 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 14.84  PB    
 2 PIOTROWSKA Anita 13.12.2012 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 14.88  PB    
 3 RZEPKA Emilia 18.07.2012 KS Atleta Warszawa MZ 15.00  PB    

 4 SEROCZYŃSKA Zofia 14.10.2013 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 15.57      
 5 MARKOWSKA Zofia 29.06.2012 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 16.04      

 Bieg 5/ 15 -1.9 M/S 12:16 

 1 WACHNIK Zofia 25.11.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 14.67  PB    
 2 KOJRO Zofia 28.04.2013 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 15.04  PB    
 3 MARKIEL Iga 07.08.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 15.30  PB    

 4 ZARANOWICZ Marta 27.01.2012 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 15.35  PB    
 5 DUDZIŃSKA Dagmara 07.01.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 15.99  PB    
 6 POTĘPA Julia 12.05.2012 UKS Otrębusy MZ 16.07  PB    

 Bieg 6/ 15 -1.6 M/S 12:18 

 1 ZDRZALIK Natalia 01.10.2012 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 13.64 q     

 2 MORAWSKA Aleksandra 01.12.2013 KM Aktywni Sochaczew MZ 14.52      
 3 GŁUCHOWSKA Nela 25.11.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 14.87      
 4 RACZKO Agata 16.06.2011 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 15.45  PB    

 5 PIETRZYK Julia 28.12.2012 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 16.63      
 6 PONCYLIUSZ Lena 05.06.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 17.51      

 Bieg 7/ 15 +0.0 M/S 12:23 

 1 CHAJĘCKA Kalina 23.05.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 14.78      
 2 NIEDOBIT Gabriela 18.04.2012 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 15.09      
 3 ZIELIŃSKA Julia 10.04.2012 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 15.48      

 4 PIWOŃSKA Liwia 17.05.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 15.68      
 5 INOROWICZ Matylda 12.12.2012 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 16.29      
 6 JANISZEWSKA Anna 28.05.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 16.84      

 Bieg 8/ 15 -1.8 M/S 12:25 

 1 WITKOWSKA Iva 12.05.2013 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 14.32      
 2 SZYMCZYKIEWICZ Barbara 15.08.2012 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 15.81      

 3 STUBIŃSKA Blanka 18.05.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 16.28      
 4 NIEPIEKŁO POLA 01.01.2013 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 17.24      
 5 KWIETNIEWSKA Natasza 17.05.2013 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 17.45      

 Bieg 9/ 15 +2.5 M/S 12:27 

 1 NALIWKO Wiktoria 18.03.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 14.26      
 2 BARSZCZEWSKA Julia 13.05.2013 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 14.63      

 3 DŁUGOŁĘCKA Aleksandra 24.12.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 14.77      
 4 KOBER Patrycja 12.05.2013 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 14.84      
 5 PROKOPIAK Maja 13.08.2013 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 15.03      

 6 MIKINA Tamara 20.02.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 15.64      



 Bieg 10/ 15 -0.1 M/S 12:29 

 1 WALAS Helena 29.11.2012 UKS Otrębusy MZ 14.38      
 2 JARZĘBOWICZ Julia 28.09.2012 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 14.77      

 3 MYTYCH Antonina 09.05.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 15.03      
 4 PIECHOCKA Patrycja 27.12.2013 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 15.09      
 5 TURULSKA Aleksandra 31.05.2013 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 15.10      

 Bieg 11/ 15 +0.6 M/S 12:30 

 1 ŁUCZAK Liliana 24.07.2010 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 14.81      
 2 WOLFF Hanna 06.06.2013 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 15.07      

 3 GIERA Nina 25.07.2013 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 15.60      
 4 WZOREK Amelia 01.08.2013 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 16.08      
 5 GRZEŚKOWIAK Lena 14.07.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 16.19      

 6 GRUCHALSKA Jagna 27.11.2013 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 16.23      

 Bieg 12/ 15 -1.5 M/S 12:32 

 1 CZAJKOWSKA Oliwia 13.03.2012 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 14.40      
 2 USZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03.08.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 14.89      
 3 ZIÓŁKOWSKA Zofia 14.01.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 14.91      
 4 WIĘCEK Aleksandra 23.08.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 14.95      

 5 RUSYN Kriistiina 21.06.2012 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 15.85      
 6 ZBROCH Natalia 01.09.2012 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 16.68      

 Bieg 13/ 15 -1.1 M/S 12:34 

 1 NOWAK Martyna 26.02.2013 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 13.84      
 2 MIKA Aleksandra 14.02.2013 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 14.06      
 3 SADRZAK Amelia 27.09.2012 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 14.81      

 4 LESZCZYŃSKA Emilia 30.09.2012 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 16.34      
 5 SZYMCZAK Amelia 06.01.2013 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 18.93      

 Bieg 14/ 15 -1.9 M/S 12:39 

 1 GRZELKA Maja 21.11.2013 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 15.26      
 2 KOŁECKA Oliwia 02.01.2013 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 15.91      
 3 SŁOWIŃSKA Helena 03.01.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 16.27      

 4 GAJEWSKA Martyna 19.04.2013 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 16.63      

 Bieg 15/ 15 -0.8 M/S 12:40 

 1 KEMBROWSKA Nadia 13.01.2012 UKS Otrębusy MZ 14.27      
 2 KRAMARSKA Zuzanna 07.06.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 15.51      
 3 KRÓL Julia 01.04.2013 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 15.95      

300 metrów K U14 

 Bieg 1/ 12   14:03 

 1 BOLCZAK Hanna 09.01.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 42.95      
 2 WIŚNIEWSKA Maja 30.05.2011 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 43.92  PB    
 3 DZIKOWSKA Jagoda 11.02.2012 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 44.12  PB    

 4 ŚNIADOCH Wiktoria 08.09.2012 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 44.90  PB    
 5 NOWOSZEWSKA Lidia 27.08.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 46.18  PB    

 Bieg 2/ 12   14:05 

 1 KRÓL Maja 01.04.2011 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 46.45  PB    
 2 ROGOWSKA Zuzanna 01.05.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 48.03      
 3 KEMBROWSKA Nadia 13.01.2012 UKS Otrębusy MZ 49.77      

 4 CIACHOWSKA Maja 28.03.2013 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 50.65      

 Bieg 3/ 12   14:07 

 1 KLYMENKO Uliana 19.08.2012 UKS Otrębusy MZ 46.63  PB    
 2 WALAS Helena 29.11.2012 UKS Otrębusy MZ 46.78  PB    
 3 TURULSKA Aleksandra 31.05.2013 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 47.41  PB    
 4 SACZUK Iga 02.05.2012 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 47.51  PB    

 5 KOWALSKA Wiktoria 14.05.2012 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 47.60  PB    

 Bieg 4/ 12   14:09 

 1 PIOTROWSKA Anita 13.12.2012 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 48.59  PB    
 2 JARZĘBOWICZ Julia 28.09.2012 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 48.99  PB    
 3 JACZYŃSKA Zofia 15.07.2013 KM Aktywni Sochaczew MZ 50.19  PB    
 4 SADRZAK Amelia 27.09.2012 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 51.54  PB    

 5 MARKOWSKA Zofia 29.06.2012 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 52.83      

 Bieg 5/ 12   14:10 

 1 ZYCH Hanna 06.07.2012 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 47.70  PB    
 2 SURTEL Pola 03.05.2013 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 48.36  PB    
 3 POROWSKA Hanna 18.11.2012 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 49.49  PB    
 4 RACZKO Agata 16.06.2011 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 49.84  PB    

 5 PULCYN Jadwiga 09.12.2013 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 51.02  PB    

 Bieg 6/ 12   14:12 

 1 ZDRZALIK Natalia 01.10.2012 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 47.13  PB    
 2 ŁUCZAK Liliana 24.07.2010 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 48.83  PB    
 3 RZEPKA Emilia 18.07.2012 KS Atleta Warszawa MZ 50.66  PB    
 4 RZECZKOWSKA Patrycja 24.04.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 51.61  PB    

 5 SŁOWIŃSKA Helena 03.01.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 55.80      



 Bieg 7/ 12   14:14 

 1 WITKOWSKA Iva 12.05.2013 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 46.30      
 2 KOZŁOWSKA JULIA 01.01.2013 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 50.79      

 3 ZIELIŃSKA Julia 10.04.2012 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 51.86      
 4 KOŁECKA Oliwia 02.01.2013 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 53.93      
 5 KRÓL Julia 01.04.2013 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 55.62      

 6 GAJEWSKA Martyna 19.04.2013 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 59.66      

 Bieg 8/ 12   14:16 

 1 MAZUR Antonina 13.04.2012 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 46.89      
 2 MIKA Aleksandra 14.02.2013 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 52.61      
 3 STUBIŃSKA Blanka 18.05.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 52.89      
 4 SIKORA Kalina 18.09.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 55.63      

 5 SEROCZYŃSKA Zofia 14.10.2013 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 57.29      

 Bieg 9/ 12   14:18 

 1 ZARANOWICZ Marta 27.01.2012 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 50.89      
 2 INOROWICZ Matylda 12.12.2012 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 55.26      
 3 SZYMCZYKIEWICZ Barbara 15.08.2012 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 55.27      
 4 KWIETNIEWSKA Natasza 17.05.2013 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 57.93      

 Bieg 10/ 12   14:20 

 1 ŁABĘDA Oliwia 06.10.2013 KS Czempion Warszawa MZ 48.56      
 2 MYTYCH Antonina 09.05.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 49.78      

 3 SNOPEK Aleksandra 03.07.2012 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 52.70      

 Bieg 11/ 12   14:22 

 1 LATO Nadia 26.01.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 47.89      
 2 CZAJKOWSKA Oliwia 13.03.2012 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 55.09      
 3 SZYMCZAK Amelia 06.01.2013 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:06.19      

 Bieg 12/ 12   14:23 

 1 USZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03.08.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 47.95      
 2 RUSYN Kriistiina 21.06.2012 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 53.57      

 3 SHPOMER Zlata 31.10.2013 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 53.65      
 4 POTĘPA Julia 12.05.2012 UKS Otrębusy MZ 56.35      
 5 SZUDER Emilia 02.09.2013 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 59.20      

600 metrów K U14 

 Bieg 1/ 1   14:43 

 1 BAŁABAN Zofia 06.06.2012 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 1:45.72      
 2 FEDERCZYK Maria 30.06.2013 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 1:49.03      
 3 MAŚLANKA-MARCINIAK Mila 26.08.2012 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 1:49.52      

 4 SAWELIEWA Anastazja 28.01.2012 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 1:50.03      
 5 GŁUCHOWSKA Nela 25.11.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 1:50.27      
 6 KOZŁOWSKA Liliana 24.06.2013 KM Aktywni Sochaczew MZ 2:00.90  PB    

 7 PIOTUCH Laura 01.03.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 2:01.82      
 8 KRAMARSKA Zuzanna 07.06.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 2:02.90      
 9 DAMPC Zuzanna 08.06.2013 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 2:04.35      

 10 PĘDOWSKA Łucja 18.06.2012 KM Aktywni Sochaczew MZ 2:05.82      
 11 NALIWKO Wiktoria 18.03.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 2:07.55      
 12 RZECZKOWSKA Patrycja 24.04.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 2:08.02      

 13 WRÓBLEWSKA Natalia 30.10.2013 KM Aktywni Sochaczew MZ 2:26.85      
 
600 metrów K U12 

 Bieg 1/ 1   14:39 

 1 PANKIEWICZ Łucja 16.06.2015 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 2:05.05      
 2 PULCYN Krystyna 05.08.2015 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 2:07.52  PB    
 3 MISZUSZTSIN Ksenia 10.06.2014 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 2:08.08      
 4 PUZYŃSKA Matylda 22.04.2015 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 2:09.19      

 5 CWYL Lejla 21.10.2015 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 2:11.49      
 6 KUŚMIREK Roksana 24.03.2014 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 2:13.22      
 7 KOPROWSKA Dobromiła 26.09.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 2:16.63  PB    

 8 KUDŁA Róża 28.03.2015 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 2:17.46      
 9 AMBROZIAK Liliana 13.12.2015 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 2:19.16      
 10 JAKIMOWICZ Emilia 04.10.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 2:25.96      

60 metrów K U12 

 Bieg 1/ 13 -2.0 M/S 11:00 

 1 RACHWAŁ Iga 23.01.2014 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 8.90 q PB    
 2 MIESZKOWSKA Zuzanna 26.03.2015 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 9.12 q PB    
 3 BATORY Hanna 04.01.2014 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 9.15 q PB    

 4 CHABIERSKA Antonina 21.11.2014 Kuma Run Warszawa MZ 9.30 q PB    
 5 STALIŃSKA Kaja 15.01.2014 MZKS Orlęta Aleksandrów Kujawski KP 9.32 q PB    
 6 BARYŁKA Blanka 28.10.2014 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 9.61  PB    

 Bieg 2/ 13 -1.7 M/S 11:02 

 1 JACZYŃSKA Maria 18.07.2014 AP Marcovia Marki MZ 9.38 q PB    
 2 DUTKOWSKA Julia 24.05.2014 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 9.48  PB    

 3 ŚNIADOCH Aniela 13.06.2014 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 9.52  PB    
 4 GÓRNY Sara 03.06.2014 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 9.55  PB    



 5 FIJOŁEK Lena 01.03.2015 AP Marcovia Marki MZ 9.74  PB    
 6 PULCYN Krystyna 05.08.2015 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 10.27  =PB    

 Bieg 3/ 13 -1.3 M/S 11:04 

 1 WACHNIK Barbara 16.06.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 9.82  PB    
 2 ADAMENKO Maria 22.09.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 9.88  PB    

 3 PEŁSZYŃSKA Alicja 20.05.2016 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 10.35  PB    
 4 JAWORSKA Hanna 22.05.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 10.36  PB    
 5 DRUCIAREK Michalina 13.04.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 10.48  PB    

 Bieg 4/ 13 -1.5 M/S 11:06 

 1 SŁOWIK Aleksandra 29.09.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 10.18  PB    
 2 WALERCZUK Lilianna 12.05.2016 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 10.40  PB    

 3 SCHWARZKOPF Lisa 03.03.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 10.58  PB    
 4 STAŃ Aurelia 12.04.2014 UKS Otrębusy MZ 10.81  PB    

 Bieg 5/ 13 -0.8 M/S 11:10 

 1 AUDZIEJCZYK Emma 19.08.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 9.55      
 2 CABAN Ida 13.10.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 10.18  PB    
 3 POKROPEK Olga 10.04.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 10.30      

 4 CWYL Lejla 21.10.2015 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 10.93      
 5 MICHLEWSKI Audrey Maria 16.04.2016 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna MZ 12.38      

 Bieg 6/ 13 -1.9 M/S 11:12 

 1 DARNIA Jagoda 09.12.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 10.31      
 2 GWIAŹDZIŃSKA Hanna 01.01.2017 KS Ursus Warszawa MZ 12.22      

 Bieg 7/ 13 +0.4 M/S 11:13 

 1 PUZYŃSKA Matylda 22.04.2015 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 9.66      
 2 PANKIEWICZ Łucja 16.06.2015 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 10.18      
 3 MARCZEWSKA Agata 21.02.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 10.27      

 4 FUTRO Jagoda 01.11.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 10.58      
 5 AMBROZIAK Liliana 13.12.2015 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 10.62      
 6 KUDŁA Róża 28.03.2015 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 10.82      

 Bieg 8/ 13 -0.3 M/S 11:15 

 1 NOWIŃSKA Maja 17.11.2014 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 9.44      
 2 NOWIŃSKA Iga 17.11.2014 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 9.57      

 3 KUŹMIUK Antonina 27.08.2014 KM Aktywni Sochaczew MZ 9.71      
 4 SMOLIRA Barbara 28.02.2016 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 10.11      
 5 ZABIELSKA Dorota 13.08.2015 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 11.13      

 Bieg 9/ 13 +0.4 M/S 11:18 

 1 MISZUSZTSIN Ksenia 10.06.2014 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 9.63      

 2 MAKARUK Wiktoria 07.05.2015 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 10.19      
 3 BARCEWICZ Aniela 21.03.2014 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 10.42      
 4 NOWAK Maja 01.11.2014 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 10.76      
 5 WIĘCŁAWSKA Adrianna 04.08.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 10.97      

 Bieg 10/ 13 -0.4 M/S 11:20 

 1 KAMECKA Serafina 13.01.2014 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 10.02      

 2 PRÓCHNICKA Julita 26.04.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 11.31      
 3 AUGUSTYNIAK Alicja 16.09.2016 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 11.84      

 Bieg 11/ 13 -1.2 M/S 11:22 

 1 SAWICKA Marianna 22.11.2014 KS Czempion Warszawa MZ 10.21      
 2 ŚWIERCZYŃSKA Maria 11.04.2016 KS Czempion Warszawa MZ 11.01      
 3 SKWARA Milena 21.01.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 11.02      

 4 PIOTROWSKA Kinga 28.05.2015 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 11.05      

 Bieg 12/ 13 +0.6 M/S 11:25 

 1 STRĄK Alicja 05.10.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 10.05      
 2 DULNIK Wiktoria 10.11.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 10.35      
 3 ANTAS Nadia 04.01.2014 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 10.39      
 4 SAWICKA Matylda 03.06.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 10.99      

 Bieg 13/ 13 -0.1 M/S 11:26 

 1 MIKA Klara 19.09.2014 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 9.59      
 2 SULKOWSKA Helena 04.03.2014 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 10.73      

 3 KUSTER Joanna 25.11.2014 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 10.85      
 4 DRABIŃSKA Gabriela 29.10.2014 KS Czempion Warszawa MZ 12.04      

300 metrów dziewcząt 

 Bieg 1/ 11   13:20 

 1 CZERNIK Maja 14.09.2014 KS Atleta Warszawa MZ 47.73  PB    
 2 CHABIERSKA Antonina 21.11.2014 Kuma Run Warszawa MZ 48.67  PB    
 3 BATORY Hanna 04.01.2014 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 50.69  PB    
 4 RYBICKA Aleksandra 09.10.2014 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 51.82  PB    

 5 JACZYŃSKA Maria 18.07.2014 AP Marcovia Marki MZ 53.69  PB    

  

 



Bieg 2/ 11   13:23 

 1 KUKIELEWSKA Amelia 20.01.2014 LKS Mazowsze Teresin MZ 50.78  PB    
 2 ŚNIADOCH Aniela 13.06.2014 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 50.94  PB    

 3 BARYŁKA Blanka 28.10.2014 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 51.64  PB    
 4 PEŁSZYŃSKA Alicja 20.05.2016 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 55.46  PB    
 5 DUTKOWSKA Julia 24.05.2014 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 56.23  PB    

 6 DULNIK Wiktoria 10.11.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 57.69      

 Bieg 3/ 11   13:24 

 1 MIESZKOWSKA Zuzanna 26.03.2015 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 53.07  PB    
 2 GÓRNY Sara 03.06.2014 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 55.71  PB    
 3 STACH Aleksandra 03.08.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 55.91  PB    
 4 DRUCIAREK Michalina 13.04.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 58.65  PB    

 5 JAWORSKA Hanna 22.05.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 59.84      

 Bieg 4/ 11   13:27 

 1 SŁOWIK Aleksandra 29.09.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 1:01.30      
 2 SCHWARZKOPF Lisa 03.03.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 1:02.67      
 3 STAŃ Aurelia 12.04.2014 UKS Otrębusy MZ 1:03.61      
 4 BŁOŃSKA Róża 06.02.2016 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:04.96      

 5 PIOTROWSKA Kinga 28.05.2015 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 1:06.07      

 Bieg 5/ 11   13:29 

 1 AUDZIEJCZYK Emma 19.08.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 52.33      
 2 FUTRO Jagoda 01.11.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 1:00.50      
 3 SKWARA Milena 21.01.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:03.58      

 Bieg 6/ 11   13:31 

 1 DARNIA Jagoda 09.12.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 56.77      
 2 SEREDYŃSKA Urszula 06.05.2014 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 57.10      

 3 SAWICKA Matylda 03.06.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa MZ 59.86      

 Bieg 7/ 11   13:33 

 1 NOWIŃSKA Maja 17.11.2014 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 53.93      

 2 NOWIŃSKA Iga 17.11.2014 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 54.24      
 3 SAWELIEWA Weronika 10.04.2014 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 54.47      
 4 STALIŃSKA Kaja 15.01.2014 MZKS Orlęta Aleksandrów Kujawski KP 54.76      

 5 BARCEWICZ Aniela 21.03.2014 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 59.96      
 6 ZABIELSKA Dorota 13.08.2015 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 1:07.99      

 Bieg 8/ 11   13:35 

 1 ADAMENKO Maria 22.09.2014 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 54.13      
 2 CABAN Ida 13.10.2015 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 55.02      
 3 FEDERCZYK Katarzyna 22.04.2015 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 56.71      

 Bieg 9/ 11   13:37 

 1 FIJOŁEK Lena 01.03.2015 AP Marcovia Marki MZ 54.72      
 2 WALERCZUK Lilianna 12.05.2016 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 58.48      

 3 SAWICKA Marianna 22.11.2014 KS Czempion Warszawa MZ 1:01.15      

 Bieg 10/ 11   13:38 

 1 MIKA Klara 19.09.2014 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 55.78      
 2 GWIAŹDZIŃSKA Hanna 01.01.2017 KS Ursus Warszawa MZ 1:07.19      
 3 POLOVA Nora 12.11.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:13.42      

 Bieg 11/ 11 13:41 

 1 STRĄK Alicja 05.10.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 58.14 
 2 JOSZT Alina 18.05.2015 Warszawska Akademia LA MZ 1:00.67 

1000 metrów K U14 

 Bieg 1/ 1   11:50 

 1 BŁUŚ Helena 28.04.2012 KS Atleta Warszawa MZ 3:33.31  PB    
 2 SZEWCZYK Natalia 08.11.2012 KM Aktywni Sochaczew MZ 4:04.68      
 3 CALAK Julia 21.08.2012 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 4:05.99      
 4 BAŁDYGA Amelia 04.05.2012 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 4:45.60      


